BREAKFAST MENU

GRANOLA BOWL (V)

Homemade cinnamon granola, Greek
voghurt, honey, berries, chia sceds

7-50

AMERICAN STYLE
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES (V)

Buttermilk pancakes with scasonal berries.
Choose from honey and Greek yoghurt or
streaky bacon and maple syrup

9.50

BACON SANDWICH

Crispy streaky bacon, watercress, toasted
sourdough

8.00

SAUSAGE SANDWICH

West Country Cumberland sausages,
tomato onion chutney, watercress, toasted
sourdough

8.00

AVOCADO ON TOAST (V) 11.50

Smashed avocado, free range poached eggs, chilli,
coriander, toasted sourdough

GRILLED KIPPERS 11.00

Grilled kippers, free range poached eggs,

toasted sourdough, lemon parsley butter
ESPRESSO 2.90
MACCHIATO 3.20
AMERICANO 3.70
CAPPUCCINO 3.95
MOCHA 3.95
FLAT WHITE 4.10
LATTE 4.20
HOT CHOCOLATE 3.90
POT OF TEA 3.00
POT OF SPECIALITY TEA 3.50
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE 380
DAIRY FREE MILK .70
FLAVOURED SYRUP 0.70
EXTRA SHOT 1.00

EGGS BENEDICT

Parma ham, free range poached cggs,
Hollandaise sauce, toasted English muffin

EGGS FLORENTINE

Sauteed spinach, free-range poached eggs,
Hollandaise sauce, toasted English muffin

EGGS ROYALE

Smoked salmon, free range poached eggs,
Hollandaise sauce, toasted English muffin

THE ENGLISH

West Country Cumberland sausage, streaky
bacon, free-range poached eggs, grilled
tomato, hash brown, baked beans, flat
mushroom, toasted sourdough

PLANT BASED BREAKFAST (VG)

Moving Mountains sausages, grilled tomato,
flat mushroom, baked beans, smashed
avocado, hash brown, toasted sourdough

Add free range poached eggs

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

MIMOSA

Classic blend of Prosecco and fresh orange juice
GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE

CLASSIC BLOODY MARY
Vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire sauce,

sea salt, cracked black pepper, lemon juice, celery
BREAKFAST MARTINI

Beefeater gin, fresh lemon juice, orange marmalade,
orange liquer

ORANGE & CRANBERRY SPRITZ

Fresh orange, cranberry, sparkling elderflower (0.0%)

11.00

9.50

11.00

12.50

11.00

9.00

9.50

10.50

10.50

7-50

Please ask your server for recommendations if you have any dictary requirements
For every table a 12.5% service charge will be added, which is distributed amoungst the team



