

BREAKFAST MENU

GRANOLA BOWL (V) Homemade cinnamon granola, Greek yoghurt, honey, berries, chia seeds	7.50	EGGS BENEDICT Parma ham, free-range poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, toasted English muffin	11.00
AMERICAN STYLE BUTTERMILK PANCAKES (V) Buttermilk pancakes with seasonal berries. Choose from honey and Greek yoghurt or streaky bacon and maple syrup	9.50	EGGS FLORENTINE Sauteed spinach, free-range poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, toasted English muffin	9.50
streaky bacon and mapie syrup		EGGS ROYALE	11.00
BACON SANDWICH	8.00	Smoked salmon, free-range poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, toasted English muffin	
Crispy streaky bacon, watercress, toasted sourdough		THE ENGLISH	12.50
SAUSAGE SANDWICH	8.00	West Country Cumberland sausage, streaky	
West Country Cumberland sausages, tomato onion chutney, watercress, toasted sourdough	8.00	tomato, hash brown, baked beans, flat mushroom, toasted sourdough	
ocal acag		PLANT BASED BREAKFAST (VG)	11.00
AVOCADO ON TOAST (V)	11.50	Moving Mountains sausages, grilled tomato,	
Smashed avocado, free-range poached eggs, coriander, toasted sourdough	Sauteed spinach, free-range poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, toasted English muffin EGGS ROYALE Smoked salmon, free-range poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, toasted English muffin THE ENGLISH West Country Cumberland sausage, streaky bacon, free-range poached eggs, grilled tomato, hash brown, baked beans, flat mushroom, toasted sourdough PLANT BASED BREAKFAST (VG) Moving Mountains sausages, grilled tomato, flat mushroom, baked beans, smashed avocado, hash brown, toasted sourdough 11.00 Add free-range poached eggs		
GRILLED KIPPERS	11.00	Add free-range poached eggs	1.00
Grilled kippers, free-range poached eggs, toasted sourdough, lemon parsley butter			

COFFEE & SPECIALI	ΤΥ	BREAKFAST COCKTAILS	
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO AMERICANO	2.90 3.20 3.70	MIMOSA Classic blend of Prosecco and fresh orange juice	9.00
CAPPUCCINO MOCHA	3.95 3.95	GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE	9.50
FLAT WHITE LATTE	4.10 4.20	CLASSIC BLOODY MARY Vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire sauce,	10.50
HOT CHOCOLATE POT OF TEA	3.90 3.00	sea salt, cracked black pepper, lemon juice, celery BREAKFAST MARTINI	10.50
POT OF SPECIALITY TEA	3.50	Beefeater gin, fresh lemon juice, orange marmalade,	10.50
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	3.80	orange liquer	
DAIRY FREE MILK	0.70	ORANGE & CRANBERRY SPRITZ	7.50
FLAVOURED SYRUP	0.70	Fresh orange, cranberry, sparkling elderflower (0.0%)	
EXTRA SHOT	1.00		